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Gráfico


93 Protocolos.

▸ De 01/01/2022 ▸ Até 30/06/2022 ▸ SIC

Tipo

Situação

Canal

Credencial 47.1%

SIC 49.7%

Solicitação Omissão de ... 3.2%

Credencial: 47.1

SIC: 49.7%

Solicitação Omissão de Resposta: 3.2%

Em andamento 2.2%

Encaminhada 12.9%

Fechada 84.9%

Em andamento: 

Encaminhada: 1

Fechada: 84.9%



Protocolos por mês/ano

Online 100.0%

Online: 100.0%

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

Ja
nu

ar
y/

20
22

Fe
br

ua
ry

/2
02

2

M
ar

ch
/2

02
2

Ap
ril

/2
02

2

M
ay

/2
02

2

Ju
ne

/2
02

2


